
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat

Fully Paid-up From To From To

2,30,76,923                   1 23076923 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

5,27,32,560                   23076924 75809483 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 23-Mar-2021 22-Mar-2024 Demat

14,92,72,492                 75809484 225081975 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 23-Mar-2021 22-Mar-2022 Demat

31,00,775                       225081976 228182750 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 27-Feb-2021 26-Feb-2022 Demat#

80,71,063                       228182751 236253813 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 23-Mar-2021 22-Mar-2022 Demat

24,03,100                       236253814 238656913 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 01-Mar-2021 28-Feb-2022 Demat#

19,28,937                       238656914 240585850 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 23-Mar-2021 22-Mar-2022 Demat

1,38,46,153                   240585851 254432003 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 23-Mar-2021 21-Apr-2021 Demat##

92,30,770                       254432004 263662773 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

26,36,62,773                 

Notes:

 Lock-in Dates

 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

 ICSI Membership No.: A18805 

#i) In accordance with Regulations 16(b) and 17 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations provided that 5,503,875 Equity Shares held by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund – Series 7 shall be locked in 

for a period of at least one year from the date of purchase by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund – Series 7. (Refer Page No.84, 85 and 98 of the Prospectus of the Company) ;

Annexure I
LAXMI ORGANIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office:  A-22/2/3, MIDC, Mahad, Raigad - 402 309, Maharashtra

LOCK-IN DETAILS

Distinctive Nos.

CIN: U24200MH1989PLC051736

##ii) 1,38,46,152 Equity Shares allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 21st April, 2021; and

 Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO 

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.97-99 of the Prospectus of the Company.

 Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO 

 For Laxmi Organic Industries Limited 

 Aniket Hirpara  

 BSE - PUBLIC


